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STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH
HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS BRANCH
BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN PODIATRY
In re: Robert Jmu+u. DFM Petition No. 2008-0314-019-001
SUMMARY SUSPENSION ORDER
WHEREAS, the duly vorificd, allege facts which show violations of §20-59 of tt ¢
Connecticut General Statutes, as amended, and which imperatively require emergency actic n in that the
public health, safety or welfare of the citizens of the State of Connecticut is in clear apd iminediate
dmnger; and,
Pursnant to the ity of §4-182(c) and §19a-17(c), pending the hearing set for the \?!9%
dxyof)@&lb w08 a__7'00 .m.

It is hercby ORDER]
Board”) that license

ED, by votz of the Connecticut Board Of Examiners In Podiatry (herein after “the

mmber 000089 of Robert Japuska, D P M., to practice podiatry in the State of

Connecticnt is Mﬂy msécnded peuding a final determination by the Board regarding tiie

allegations oontain& in the Statement of Charges.

Daied at Hartford,
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